JW MARRIOTT.
LOS CABOS

JW Marriott® Los Cabos Beach Resort and Spa

Vino por copa / Wine by the glass

50z.
Sparkling wine Pesos
Prosecco Pinelli Italy S 300.44
Rosé Wine / Vino Rosado
Casa Madero V Mexico $214.60
Triennes France S 236.06
White Wine / Vino Blanco
Banfi Le Rime, Pinot Grigio Italy $ 236.06
Monte Xanic Vifia Kristel, Sauvignon Blanc Mexico $171.68
Casa Madero, Chardonnay Mexico $193.14
Red Wine / Vino Tinto
Casa Madero, Merlot Mexico $214.60
L.A. Cetto, Nebbiolo Mexico $193.14
Norton Reserva, Cabernet Sauvignon Argentina $214.60
Terrazas Reserva, Malbec Argentina $ 257.52

Los precios estan expresados en pesos mexicanos, impuestos incluidos (IVA 16%). Servicio no incluido.
Prices are quoted in Mexican Pesos, tax included (16%). Service charge not included.



CHAMPAGNE

TAITTINGER 750ml. Pesos Dollars
Taittinger Brut Reserve NV $ 2460.50 $133.00
Taittinger Prelude Grand Cru NV $2570.50 $193.00
Taittinger Brut Reserve Magnun 1.5It. NV $ 5050.50 $273.00
MOET & CHANDON

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial NV $ 2053.50 $111.00
Moet & Chandon Nectar Imperial NV $ 2460.50 $133.00

LOUIS ROEDERER

Louis Roederer Brut NV S 2460.50 $133.00
Louis Roederer Carte Blanche NV S 2460.50 $133.00

VEUVE CLICQUOT

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut NV $2682.50 $ 145.00
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Demi Sec NV $2682.50 $ 145.00
HENRIOT

Henriot Brut NV $ 2682.50 $ 145.00
KRUG

Krug Grande Cuvée NV $12117.50 $ 656.00

VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE

Dom Perignon 04 $10619.00 $ 574.00
La Grande Damme 04 S 8695.00 $ 470.00
Cristal 06 $ 13634.00 $ 737.00

Los precios estan expresados en pesos mexicanos, impuestos incluidos (IVA 16%). Servicio no incluido.
Prices are quoted in Mexican Pesos, tax included (16%). Service charge not included.



CHAMPAGNE

ROSADO / ROSE 750ml. Pesos Dollars
Taittinger Brut Prestige Rosé NV $3330.00 $ 180.00
Veuve Clicquot Rosé NV $3200.50 $173.00
Moet & Chandon Rosé NV $ 1460.50 $133.00
Henriot Brut Rosé NV $3200.00 $173.00
Dom Perignon Rosé 04 $17926.00 $969.00

MEDIAS BOTELLAS / HALF BOTTLES  375ml.

Taittinger Brut Reserve NV $ 1480.00 $80.00
Moet & Chandon Brut NV $1387.50 $75.00
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut NV $1387.50 $75.00
ESPANA / SPAIN 750ml.

Gramona Imperial Brut NV S 1646.50 $ 89.00
Freixenet Cordon Negro NV $962.00 $52.00
ITALIA / ITALY

Prosecco Pinelli NV S 888.00 $48.00
Prosecco Danzante NV $1387.50 $75.00
Prosecco Voveti NV $ 1480.00 $80.00
Moscato Spumante Pinelli NV S 684.50 $37.00

ESTADOS UNIDOS / USA

Gloria Ferrer Brut NV $1332.00 $72.00

Los precios estan expresados en pesos mexicanos, impuestos incluidos (IVA 16%). Servicio no incluido.
Prices are quoted in Mexican Pesos, tax included (16%). Service charge not included.



ROSADO / ROSE

MEXICO

Casa Madero V

Cabernet Sauvignon

Coco Rosé
Moscato di canelli / Grenache

Adobe Guadalupe Uriel

Tempranillo/ Mouvedre/ Grenache

Santos Bruxos
Tempranillo

FRANCIA / FRANCE
Chateau Romassan Domaines Ott
Les Domainers Domaines Ott

Triennes Rose

ESPANA / SPAIN

Muga

ESTADOS UNIDOS / USA

Beringer White Zinfandel

750ml.

Valle de Parras

Valle de Guadalupe

Valle de Guadalupe

Valle de Guadalupe

Provence
Provence

Provence

Rioja

Napa

MEDIAS BOTELLAS / HALF BOTTLES

BLANCO / WHITE
Carmen Clasico Chardonnay
Casa Madero Charonnay

DULCE / SWEET
Casa Madero Late Harvest

TINTO / RED

Carmen Clasico Merlot

Quinta Monasterio

Norton Malbec

Duckhorn Merlot

Casa Madero Cabernet Sauvignon

Valle Central
Valle de Parras

Valle de Parras

Valle Central

Valle de Guadalupe
Mendoza, Argentina
Napa Valley

Valle de Parras

Pesos

$1054.50

$851.00

$925.00

$1054.00

$2035.00
$962.00

$1184.00

$1054.50

$647.00

375ml.

$536.50
$536.50

$758.50

$536.50
$1054.50
$536.50
$1831.50
$629.00

Dollars

$57.00

$46.00

$50.00

$57.00

$110.00
$52.00

$64.00

$57.00

$35.00

$29.00
$29.00

$41.00

$29.00
$57.00
$29.00
$99.00
$34.00

Los precios estan expresados en pesos mexicanos, impuestos incluidos (IVA 16%). Servicio no incluido.
Prices are quoted in Mexican Pesos, tax included (16%). Service charge not included.



CHARDONNAY

ARGENTINA 750ml. Pesos Dollars
Alamos by Catena Zapata Mendoza $962.00 $52.00
Catena by Catena Zapata Mendoza $1202.50 $65.00
Zuccardi Q Valle de Uco $1313.50 $71.00
Navarro Correas Coleccién Privada Mendoza $1258.00 $68.00
CHILE

Carmen Clasico Valle Central $758.50 $41.00
Arboleda Casablanca $1054.50 $57.00
Contexto Valle Central $592.00 $32.00
Ventisquero Casablanca $832.50 $45.00
Montes Alpha Casablanca $1091.50 $59.00
Terra Vega Gran Reserva Valle de Maipo $906.50 $49.00
FRANCIA / FRANCE

Chablis J. Moreau & Fils Burgundy S 1646.50 $ 89.00
Chablis Louis Latour Chablis, Yonne $1720.50 $93.00
Chablis Louis Latour 1er Cru Chablis, Yonne S 2146.00 $116.00
Latour Ardeche Coteaux d L'Ardeche $ 1387.50 $75.00
Pouilly —Fuisse Louis Latour Coteaux d L’Ardeche  $1831.50 $99.00
Demessey, Rully 1er Cru Chapitre Burgundy S 2682.50 S 145.00
Demessey, Mersault, Les Miex Chavaux Burgundy $3533.50 $191.00

Los precios estan expresados en pesos mexicanos, impuestos incluidos (IVA 16%). Servicio no incluido.
Prices are quoted in Mexican Pesos, tax included (16%). Service charge not included.



CHARDONNAY

MEXICO

Santo Tomas

Piedra del Sol

Casa Madero

Casa Madero Uvas Organicas
Casa Madero, Casa Grande
Monte Xanic

Natal, Quinta Monasterio

ESTADOS UNIDOS / USA

Gloria Ferrer

750ml.

Valle de Santo Tomas

Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Parras
Valle de Parras
Valle de Parras
Valle de Guadalupe

Valle de Guadalupe

Carneros

Vintner’s Reserve, Kendall Jackson Monterey

Chateau St. Jean
Mer Soleil

Mer Soleil Silver
Matanzas Creek
The Hess Collection
Su’skol by Hess
Cartlidge & Browne
Raymond Reserve
Rombauer

Alpha Omegalll

De Loach “Russian River”
Roth

Chalk Hill

Melville “Estate”
Adelsheim

Nickel & Nickel
Stags’ Leap

La Crema

Frank Family

Sonoma County
Santa Lucia
Santa Lucia
Sonoma County
Monterey

Napa Valley
North Coast
Napa Valley
Carneros — Napa
Napa Valley
Sonoma County
Sonoma Coast
Sonoma Coast
Sta. Rita Hills
Willamette, OR.
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Sonoma Coast

Napa Valley

Pesos
$758.50
$1480.00
$962.00
$1054.50
$1258.00
$1480.00

$1387.50

$ 1609.50
$1387.50
$1387.50
$2035.00
$2035.00
$2035.00
$1295.00
$1831.50
$1295.00
$1720.50
$2257.00
$1924.00
$1720.50
$1831.50
$1831.50
$1924.00
$1831.50
$3200.50
$2109.00
$1609.50

$2571.50

Dollars
$41.00
$80.00
$52.00
$57.00
$68.00
$80.00

$75.00

$87.00
$75.00
$75.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$70.00
$99.00
$70.00
$93.00
$122.00
$104.00
$93.00
$99.00
$99.00
$104.00
$99.00
$173.00
$114.00
$87.00

$139.00

Los precios estan expresados en pesos mexicanos, impuestos incluidos (IVA 16%). Servicio no incluido.

Prices are quoted in Mexican Pesos, tax included (16%). Service charge not included.



SAUVIGNON BLANC

CHILE

Contexto

Carmen, Wave Series
Casa Lapostolle

Terra Vega Gran Reserva

MEXICO
Vena Cava
Mariatinto Celeste

Vifia Kristel, Monte Xanic

ESTADOS UNIDOS / USA

Matanzas Creek
Duckhorn
Robert Mondavi

Joseph Phelps

750 ml.

Valle Central
Valle de Leyda
Valle de Rapel

Valle de Maipo

Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe

Valle de Guadalupe

Sonoma County
Napa Valley
Central Coast

Napa Valley

Pesos
$592.00
$906.50
$1054.50

$592.00

$ 1554.00
$1258.00

$832.50

$2035.00
$2035.00
$1184.00

$2904.50

Dollars
$32.00
$49.00
$57.00

$32.00

$84.00
$68.00

$45.00

$110.0
$110.00
$64.00

$157.00

Los precios estan expresados en pesos mexicanos, impuestos incluidos (IVA 16%). Servicio no incluido.
Prices are quoted in Mexican Pesos, tax included (16%). Service charge not included



OTHER FINE WHITES

PINOT GRIGIO 750ml.

Le Rime, Castello Banfi Tuscany, Italy
Placido, Castello Banfi Tuscany, Italy
San Angelo, Castelo Banfi Tuscany, Italy

OTRAS VARIEDADES / OTHER GRAPES

Huber Hugo Gruner Veltliner Traisental, Austria
Huber Hugo Riesling Terrassen Traisental, Austria
Riesling, Gustave Lorentz Alsace, France
Gewurztraminer, Gustave Lorentz Alsace, France
Vermentino, San Felice Tuscany, Italy
Chasselas, Mogor Badan Ensenada, Mexico

Chardonnay-Chenin, Casa Madero 2V  Parras, Mexico

Chardonnay-Viognier-Pinot Noir, LA Cetto Mexico
Albarifio, Paco & Lola Rias Baixas, Spain
Albarifio, Pazo Pondal Rias Baixas, Spain
Albarifio, Martin Codax Rias Baixas, Spain
Verdejo, Protos Rueda, Spain
Gewurztraminer, Enate Somontano, Spain
Riesling, Two Vines Columbia Valley, USA
Riesling, Eroica Columbia Valley, USA

Pesos
$1184.00
$962.00

$1387.50

$1387.50
$1609.50
$1332.00
$ 1609.50
$1184.00
$1554.00
$888.00

$1554.00
$1054.50
$1258.00
$962.00

$814.00

$962.00

$1110.00

$2035.00

Dollars
S 64.00
$52.00

$75.00

$75.00
$87.00
$72.00
$87.00
$64.00
$84.00
$48.00
$84.00
$57.00
$68.00
$52.00
$44.00
$52.00
$60.00

$110.00

Los precios estan expresados en pesos mexicanos, impuestos incluidos (IVA 16%). Servicio no incluido.

Prices are quoted in Mexican Pesos, tax included (16%). Service charge not included.



CABERNET SAUVIGNON

ARGENTINA 750ml. Pesos Dollars

Septima Mendoza $1387.50 $75.00

Norton, Reserva Mendoza $1387.50 S 75.00

Terrazas, Reserva Mendoza S 1480.00 S 80.00

Catena Zapata Mendoza $ 1609.50 $87.00

CHILE

Lapostolle Rapel $1054.50 $57.00

Lapostolle Cuvée Alexandre  Rapel $1831.50 $99.00

Errazuzriz Max Reserva Aconcagua $1387.50 $ 75.00

Don Melchor by Conchay Toro Maipo $ 6974.50 $377.00
MEXICO

Santo Tomas Ensenada $962.00 $52.00

Artigiano Ensenada $1350.50 $73.00

Don Syrak, Baloyan Ensenada $2253.00 $138.0

Casa Madero Uvas Organicas Parras $2331.00 $126.00
Casa Madero Casa Grande Parras $1702.00 $92.00

ESTADOS UNIDOS /USA

Decoy Napa Valley $2035.00 $110.00
Allomi by Hess Napa Valley $2035.00 $110.00
Cartlidge & Browne North Coast S 1498.50 $81.00
Raymond Napa Valley $2109.00 $114.00
Rombauer Napa Valley $2257.00 $122.00
Roth Alexander Valley $2035.00 $110.00
Aquinas Napa Valley $2035.00 $110.00
Rodney Strong Sonoma County $1924.00 S 104.00
L’Ecole Columbia Valley $3533.50 $191.00
Ridge Estates Santa Cruz Mountains S 4384.50 $237.00
Ramey Napa Valley $5254.00 $284.00
Stags Leap Stags Leap $5420.00 $293.00
Opus One Napa Valley $20276.00 $ 1096.00

Los precios estan expresados en pesos mexicanos, impuestos incluidos (IVA 16%). Servicio no incluido.
Prices are quoted in Mexican Pesos, tax included (16%). Service charge not included.



CABERNET SAUVIGNON BLENDS

750ml Pesos Dollars
Cabernet / Syrah, Bin 8 Pendfols Australia S 2275.50 $123.00
Cabernet / Malbec / Merlot, Norton Privada Argentina $ 1498.50 $81.00
Cabernet / Merlot / Malbec, Norton Perdriel Centenario Argentina $2257.00 $122.00
Cabernet / Merlot / Malbec, Gabriel Adobe Guadalupe Mexico $1924.00 $104.00
Cabernet / Merlot / Tempranillo, Casa Madero 3V Mexico $1332.00 $72.00
Cabernet / Petit Verdot /Merlot / Malbec, Don Luis Terra Mexico $1184.00 S 64.00
Cabernet / Merlot / Petit Verdot, Casa Baloyan Tres Tintos Mexico $1387.50 $ 75.00
Cabernet / Cabernet Franc/ Merlot, Emeve Los Nietos Mexico $1702.00 $92.00
Cabernet / Merlot, Monte Xanic Mexico S 1554.00 $84.00
Cabernet / Merlot, Quinta Monasterio Mexico $ 1887.00 $102.00
Cabernet / Merlot, La Casona Mexico S 1646.50 $89.00
Cabernet / Merlot / Syrah, Megacero Mexico $2109.00 $114.00
Cabernet / Nebbiolo, Lienzo Mexico $1387.50 $ 75.00
Cabernet / Merlot, Unico de Santo Tomas Mexico $2923.00 $158.00
Cabernet / Tempranillo, Duetto de Santo Tomas Mexico $2923.00 $158.00
Cabernet / Grenache / Tempranillo, Miguel, Adobe Gpe. Mexico $ 2035.00 $110.00
Cabernet / Merlot / Tempranillo, Trazo Mexico S 3330.00 S 180.00
Cabernet / Tempranillo / Nebbiolo, Boceto Mexico S 1905.50 $103.00
Cabernet / Tempranillo / Nebbiolo, Rolu by Wagner Wines Mexico S 3700.00 S 200.00
Cabernet / Cabernet Franc / Merlot, Mountain Cuvée USA S 2035.00 $110.00

Los precios estan expresados en pesos mexicanos, impuestos incluidos (IVA 16%). Servicio no incluido.
Prices are quoted in Mexican Pesos, tax included (16%). Service charge not included.



MERLOT

750ml.

Felino by Paul Hobbs Mendoza, Argentina
Lapostolle Rapel, Chile
Punta Nogal Rapel, Chile
Don Luis Cetto Ensenada, Mexico
Casa Madero Parras, Mexico
Santo Tomas Ensenada, Mexico
Monte Xanic Ensenada, Mexico
Duckhorn Napa, USA
Matanzas Creek Sonoma County, USA

NEBBIOLO

Batasiolo, Barbaresco DOCG  Piedmont, Italy

Batasiolo, Barolo DOCG Piedmont, Italy

Pio Cesare, Barbera d’Alba, Fides Piedmont, Italy
Pio Cesare, Barolo Piedmont, Italy
Artigiano Ensenada, Mexico

L.A. Cetto Reserva Privada Ensenada, Mexico
Casa Magoni Ensenada, Mexico
Lechuza Ensenada, Mexico

Pesos
$1036.00
$1184.00
$1184.00
$962.00
$962.00
$1036.00
$1665.00
$ 4606.50

$2035.00

$2127.50
$2682.50
$3404.00
$5587.00
$1387.50
$962.00

$1091.50

$3108.00

Dollars
$56.00
$64.00
$64.00
$52.00
$52.00
$56.00
$90.00
$249.00

$110.00

$115.00
$145.00
$184.00
$302.00
$75.00
$52.00
$59.00

$168.00

Los precios estan expresados en pesos mexicanos, impuestos incluidos (IVA 16%). Servicio no incluido.

Prices are quoted in Mexican Pesos, tax included (16%). Service charge not included.



Select by Hess
Cartlidge & Browne

Flowers

De Loach “Russian River”

Roth

Chalk Hill

Melville “Estate”

Four Graces

La Crema

Frank Family
Migration by Duckhorn
Cuvaison

Duck Pond

King Estate

Rodney Strong

Smoking Loon

Rodney Strong Knotty Vines

Artezin Mendocino
Artezin Dry Creek

Rombauer

PINOT NOIR

750ml

Monterey, USA
North Coast, USA
Sonoma Coast, USA
Sonoma Coast, USA
Sonoma Coast, USA
Sonoma Coast, USA
Sta. Rita Hills, USA
Willamette, USA
Sonoma Coast, USA
Napa Valley, USA
Russian River, USA
Carneros, USA
Willamette, USA
Willamette, USA

Russian River, USA

ZINFANDEL

California, USA
Sonoma County, USA
Mendocino, USA
Sonoma, USA

Napa Valley, USA

Pesos

$1498.50
$1295.00
$2904.50
$2035.00
$2035.00
$2146.00
$2035.00
$1831.50
$1498.50
$2035.00
$2035.00
$1924.00
$1720.50
$3330.00

$2109.00

$1350.50
$1979.50
$1498.50
$1831.00

$2257.00

Dollars
$81.00
$70.00
$157.00
$110.00
$110.00
$116.00
$110.00
$99.00
$81.00
$110.00
$110.00
$104.00
$93.00
$180.00

$114.00

$73.00
$107.00
$81.00
$99.00

$122.00

Los precios estan expresados en pesos mexicanos, impuestos incluidos (IVA 16%). Servicio no incluido.
Prices are quoted in Mexican Pesos, tax included (16%). Service charge not included.



Penfolds, Bin 28

Greg Norman

Banrock Station

Casa Madero

Casa Madero, Casa Grande

Casta Tinta

Altos las Hormigas
Gestos, Finca Flichman
Norton Reserva
Terrazas Reserva
Zuccardi Q

Bramare by Paul Hobbs

L.A. Cetto Boutique

SYRAH

750ml

Kalimna, Australia
Limestone, Australia
South Australia
Parras, Mexico
Parras, Mexico

Ensenada, Mexico

MALBEC

Mendoza, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina

Ensenada, Mexico

Pesos

$2978.50
$1480.00
$777.00

$1054.50
$1979.50

$1831.50

$1036.00
$1054.50
$1110.00
$1239.50
$1387.50
$2109.00

$1609.50

Dollars

$161.00
$80.00
$42.00
$57.00
$107.0

$99.00

$56.00
$57.00
$60.00
$67.00
$75.00
$114.00

$87.00

Los precios estan expresados en pesos mexicanos, impuestos incluidos (IVA 16%). Servicio no incluido.

Prices are quoted in Mexican Pesos, tax included (16%). Service charge not included.



OTHER FINE RED WINE

Tempranillo, Zuccardi Q
Carmenére, Arboleda

Carmenére, Carmen Gran Reserva

Carmenére, Lapostolle Cuveé Alexandre

Carmenére, Terra Vega Gran Reserva
Cote Rotie, E. Guigal

Cotes du Rhone, E. Guigal

Chateau Gloria

Chateau Larrivet Haut-Brion

Bertani Amarone D.O.C.G Villa Arvedi
Barbera, Santo Tomas

Jardin Secreto, Adobe Guadalupe
Mariatinto

Merlot / Malbec, Casa Magoni
Cabernet / Nebbiolo, Icaro
Tempranillo/ Quinta Monasterio

Sangiovese, L.A. Cetto Boutique

Syrah / Cinsault, Kerubiel, Adobe Guadalupe

Zinfandel / Petit Verdot, Cafiada de los Encinos

Alion by Vega Sicilia

PSI by Pingus

Emilio Moro Malleolus

5ta Valbuena by Vega Sicilia
Unico by Vega Sicilia
Faustino |, Gran Reserva
Muga Reserva

Vifia Tondonia Reserva
Numanthia

Pintia by Vega Sicilia

750ml.

Mendoza, Argentina

Aconcagua, Chile

Apalta, Chile

Rapel, Chile

Valle Central, Chile

Rhone, France

Rhone, France

Saint Julien, France

Pessac-Leognan, France

Valpolicella, Italy

Ensenada, Mexico

Ensenada, Mexico

Ensenada, Mexico

Ensenada, Mexico

Ensenada, Mexico

Ensenada, Mexico

Ensenada, Mexico

Ensenada, Mexico
Ensenada, Mexico

Riera del Duero, Spain

Ribera del Duero, Spain

Ribera del Duero, Spain

Ribera del Duero, Spain

Ribera del Duero, Spain

Rioja, Spain

Rioja, Spain

Rioja, Spain

Toro, Spain

Toro, Spain

Pesos
$1387.50
$ 1443.00
$1332.00
$1831.50
$1387.50
$5143.00
$1572.50
$4921.00
$2460.50
$3404.00
$1073.00
$1184.00
$1776.00
$962.00
$3200.50
$1887.00
$2257.00
$2257.00
$1572.50
$5550.00
$3089.50
$3533.50
$ 7400.00
$16206.00
$2035.00
$1887.00
$2368.00
$4199.50

$3237.50

Prices are quoted in Mexican Pesos, tax included (16%). Service charge not included.

Dollars
$75.00
$78.00
$72.00
$99.00
$75.00
$278.00
$ 85.00
$266.00
$133.00
$184.00
$58.00
$ 64.00
$96.00
$52.00
$173.00
$102.00
$122.00
$122.00
$85.00
$300.00
$167.00
$191.00
$400.00
$876.00
$110.00
$102.00
$128.00
$227.00

$175.00

Los precios estan expresados en pesos mexicanos, impuestos incluidos (IVA 16%). Servicio no incluido.





